
KSSEM 

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department 

SI.NO 

1 

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM 

2 

3 

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE - 560109 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

V Semester 

4 

5 

Subject 
Code 

BCV501 

BCV502 

BCV503 

TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS 

BCVS15D 

BRMK557 

Subject Name 

Construction 
Management and 
Entrepreneurship 
Geotechnical 

Engineering 
Concrete Technology 

Remote Sensing and 
GIS 

Research Methodology 
and IPR 

Head of the Department 
Professor & Heag 

Dept. of Civil Engineering 
K.S. Group of Institutions 

K.S. School of Engineering & Management 
Bangalore-560062. 

Dates of Extra Classes 

4/11/2024,11/11/2024,9/12/24 

S/11/2024,12/11/2024,10/12/24 

6/11/2024,13/11/2024,13/12/24 

7/11/2024,14/11,2024,14/12/24 

8/11/2024,15/11,2024,15/12/24 

Signature of Faculty 

Signature of Principal 



KSSEM 

K.S. SCHOOL 0F ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE -560109 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

V Semester 

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department 

1 

Timings :4.00 PM-5.00PM 

SI.NO Subject 
Code 

TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS 

BCV502 

hWlelle 

Subject Name 

Geotechnical 
Engineering 

Dates of Extra Classes 

05/11/2024,12/11/2024, 

10/12/2024 

Name and Signature of Faculty 
in charge 

Dr. Arekal Vijay 
Professor 



KSSEM 

V Semester 

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department 
Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM 

2 

S.NO USN Number Name of the Students 

3 

4 

5 

7 

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE - 560109 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

9 

10 

ATTENDENCEOF EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS 

11 

12 

1KG23CV402 

IKG23CV403 

IKG23CV408 

IKG23CV410 

IKG23CV412 

IKG23CV414 

1KG23CV415 

1KG23CV417 

Bharath 

Chandan B 

Jamil Akther 

Lalith Kumar Naidu 

Nagendra Prasad KS 
Nandish K 

Naveen R 

Nivas K 

IKG23CV418 Rakesh Gowda N 

1KG23CV419 Ranjith GH 

IKG23CCV420 Sagar Y 
1KG23CV422Suprith K 

Dr Ae6YVay 
Name and Signature of Faculty 

Attendance for special classes 

5/11/2025 6/11/2025 7/11/2025 8/11/2025 

NautNauaNauauk INeauar 
ias 

Ralkuh eRseuh lode Rokedhlout Rohenno 

Signature of HOD 
Professor & Head 

Dept. of Civl Engineering 
K.S. Group of Institutions 

K.S. School of Engineering& hianagemeN 
Bangalo1e-560 062 



KSSENM 

List of students who are identified as slow learners and their marks after the extra classes: 

Subject with code: 

Semester: 

SI.NO USN Number 

1 

2 

3 

| 4 

7 

9 

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE -560109 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

10 

11 

12 

1KG23CV402 

1KG23CV403 

1KG23CV408 
1KG23�V410 

IKG23CV412 
1KG23CV414 

1KG23CV415 

IKG23CV417 

IKG23CV4I9 

Name of the Students 

Bharath 

IKG23CV422 

Chandan B 

Jamil Akther 

Lalith Kumar Naidu 

Nagendra Pras�d KS 
Nandish K 

NaveenR 

1KG23CV418 Rakesh Gowda N 

Nivas K 

Ranjith GH 
IKG23CCV420 Sagar Y 

Suprith K 

Name and Signature of Faculty 

First Test 
Marks 

10 

14 

11 

15 

05 

13 

12 

11 

AB 

07 

06 

10 

Second Test Third Test 
Marks Marks 

AB 

AB 

AB 

17 

17 

AB 

12 

13 

22 

17 

17 

13 

12 

14 

14 

AB 

04 

12 

02 

06 

01 

03 

06 

07 

udeelle 
Signature of HOD 

Professor& Head 

Dept. of Civil Engineering 
K.S. Group of Institutions 

K.S. School of Engineering & Management 
Bangalore-560 062. 
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