

TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS

W.

V Semester

٦,

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM

SI.NO	Subject Code	Subject Name	Dates of Extra Classes	Signature of Faculty
1	BCV501	Construction Management and Entrepreneurship	4/11/2024,11/11/2024,9/12/24	(3M
2	BCV502	Geotechnical Engineering	5/11/2024,12/11/2024,10/12/24	N
3	BCV503	Concrete Technology	6/11/2024,13/11/2024,13/12/24	20 53000
4	BCV515D	Remote Sensing and GIS	7/11/2024,14/11,2024,14/12/24	PP
5	BRMK557	Research Methodology and IPR	8/11/2024,15/11,2024,15/12/24	

mitelle

Head of the Department Professor & Head Dept. of Civil Engineering K.S. Group of Institutions K.S. School of Engineering & Management Bangalore-560 062. Signature of Principal



TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS

V Semester

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM

SI.NO	Subject Code	Subject Name	Dates of Extra Classes	Name and Signature of Faculty in charge
				1
1	BCV502	Geotechnical	05/11/2024,12/11/2024,	Dr. Arekal Vijay
		Engineering	10/12/2024	Professor





ATTENDENCE OF EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS

V Semester

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM

SI.NO	USN Number	Name of the Students	s Attendance for special classes			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		5/11/2025	6/11/2025	7/11/2025	8/11/2025
1	1KG23CV402	Bharath	Blarath	Bhograft	Phototh	Blorath
2	1KG23CV403	Chandan B	Canolar	Barolar	Bardan	Andar
3	1KG23CV408	Jamil Akther	Jamikar	samiky	Janku	Junto
4	1KG23CV410	Lalith Kumar Naidu	× 1. •			
5	1KG23CV412	Nagendra Prasad KS			đ	
6	1KG23CV414	Nandish K	8		1 -	
7	1KG23CV415	Naveen R	Naucen R	Nausent	Nauernik	Nauent
8	1KG23CV417	Nivas K	Nices V	Alisos-K	Nius.K	vivas K
9	1KG23CV418	Rakesh Gowda N	Rakesh Gowan	Rebern Louise A	Rekenhlonder	Rokenlinder
10	1KG23CV419	Ranjith GH	20	£	20	2-0
11	1KG23CCV420	Sagar Y	Sagar-1	Jages.	Bagui	Sagar of
12	1KG23CV422	Suprith K	Suptutto	Suphin	Suphit	CUPA'

REKAR VIDAY Dr.

Name and Signature of Faculty

mxcelle

Signature of HOD Professor & Head Dept. of Civil Engineering K.S. Group of Institutions K.S. School of Engineering & Management Bangalore-560 062



List of students who are identified as slow learners and their marks after the extra classes: Subject with code:

Semester:

SI.NO	USN Number	Name of the Students	First Test Marks	Second Test Marks	Third Test Marks
			ich Bransons		$\gamma \in \mathbb{N}$
1	1KG23CV402	Bharath	10	AB	12
2	1KG23CV403	Chandan B	14 neir meir merken	AB	14
3	1KG23CV408	Jamil Akther	11	AB	14
4	1KG23CV410	Lalith Kumar Naidu	15	17	AB
5	1KG23CV412	Nagendra Prasad KS	05	17	04
6	1KG23CV414	Nandish K	13	AB	12***
7	1KG23CV415	Naveen R	12	12	02
8	1KG23CV417	Nivas K	11	13	06
9	1KG23CV418	Rakesh Gowda N	АВ	22	01
10	1KG23CV419	Ranjith GH	07	17	03
11	1KG23CCV420	Sagar Y	06	17	06
12	1KG23CV422	Suprith K	10	13	07

Name and Signature of Faculty

0 1

Signature of HOD Professor & Head Dept. of Civil Engineering K.S. Group of Institutions K.S. School of Engineering & Management Bangalore-560 062.